Daily Survey: Olympics You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted July 16 - 19, 2021
Margin of Error  +3.6%

1. How interested, if at all, are you in the Tokyo Olympics taking place in July and August 2021?

Very Interested ..o 12%
Somewhat interested ... i 25%
NOt Very Interested .. ... e 19%
Notinterested at all ... i 40%
DO KN W e e e 3%

- 25%
S T =T o0 1 o 13%
L 1T 9%
FOUItN 3%
Bt e 1%
Inthetop 10 but notinthe top 5 .. . i e 4%
Inthetop 20 but notinthe top 10 ... . e 0%
Outside the tOP 20 ..o 1%
D ON t KNOW e e e 44%

3. Which are your favorite sports at the summer Olympics? Please choose up to five.

3-0n-3 basketball ... e 3%
ATy e 4%
ArtiStiC GYMNAStiCS .o 22%
ANlOtiCS .o e 5%
BadmintONn ... e 1%
Baseball ... 7%
Baskethall . ... .. 12%
B freestyle . 2%
1Y G = oY o 2%
BOXING .ot e 10%
Canoe/kayak (SIalom) ... e 1%
Canoe/KayaK (SPIINT) . e ettt e 1%
DIVING o e 18%
Equestrian / DresSSage .. ...ouinin it 2%
Equestrian / EVenting . .....ooioi e 2%
Equestrian / JUMPING ..o e 4%
FONCING e s 2%
Field NOCKEY ...t e 0%
FOO Dl o s 5%
Freestyle Wrestling ... e 2%
GOl e e 3%

continued on the next page . ..



Daily Survey: Olympics You

continued from previous page

Greco-Roman Wrestling . .....o.io i 2%
Handball . ... e 0%
JUOO o e 1%
= 1= (= 3%
Marathon SWIMMING ... e e e e 2%
Modern pentathlon . ... . e 1%
Mountain bBiKING ... 3%
Rhythmic gymnastiCs . ... e e 11%
Road CYCliNG .. e 2%
ROWING . 2%
RUGDY SBVENS . e 1%
SailiNg . 1%
0 0T ] 1 1o 6%
SKatEbOArdING . e e 4%
SOftDall 3%
SPOrt CliMDING .o 1%
SUMING oottt 2%
WG e e e e e 23%
Synchronized SWIMMING .. ...ttt 6%
Table teNNIS o 1%
TaEKWONAD .o 1%
TONNIS L e 4%
TraCK CYClNG ot e e 2%
TramMPOlINE . 2%
=] o 2%
Volleyball (beach) ... 11%
Volleyball (INAOOK) ... e e 4%
VAt POI0 s 1%
Weightlifting ... 3%
None of the aboVe .. ... 25%
DNt KNOW e 10%

4. There have been calls for more sports to be added to the summer Olympics program Which of the following
sports (if any) do you think should be added to the sports at future Olympics? Please tick all that apply.

American foothall ... .o 9%
BOWIING . 11%
B g . 1%
0 =] 5%
[ o (] 5%
Dodgeball ... e 8%
JOUSHING oo 5%
KoM Dall . e 1%
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= T 01 12%
LI ESaVING .ot e 2%
Netball .. e 1%
L@ 1T ) =TT g [T 2%
Pl OUr 6%
POl0 . 7%
POl o 6%
QUIAAICN e e e 2%
Racquetball .. ... e 6%
Roller SKating ..o e 8%
SQUASN e 2%
SUMO WIESHING ittt e 5%
UG Of WAl 5%
VALl KIING .ot 8%
NoNne Of the @bOVE ... .o 25%
DO KNOW e e 25%

Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

July 16 - 19, 2021
U.S. Citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using
sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race,
education, geographic region, and voter registration) was selected
from the 2016 American Community Study. Voter registration was
imputed from the November 2016 Current Population Survey Regis-
tration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted based on gender, age, race, education,
news interest, and 2016 Presidential vote (or non-vote). The weights
range from 0.301 to 6.512, with a mean of one and a standard devia-
tion of 0.588.

1000

=+ 3.6% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

59 questions not reported.



